Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Gibbons - (806363) - Satellite of Macclesfield SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:31.47
2:32.19
2:33.09
2:33.09
2:33.09
2:33.20
2:33.37
2:33.89
2:37.30
2:37.30
2:37.85
2:38.03
2:39.41
2:39.41
2:40.60
2:40.96
2:41.04
2:44.43
2:46.85
2:48.59
2:49.09
2:56.91
2:57.91
2:58.75
3:03.88

3:05.26

n.Ac An

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

484
477
468
468
468
467
466
461
432
432
427
426
415
415
406
403
402
378
362
351
348
303
298
294
270
264

nrd

Round

N

r r r r rr I I T I T I I I T

m I I

I I I T

Date

07/11/15
30/11/14
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
25/06/16
25/01/15
01/07/15
12/01/14
12/01/14
20/09/14
26/04/14
04/10/15
04/10/15
24/05/14
16/03/14
01/12/13
27/04/13
14/07/13
03/03/13
12/01/13
15/07/12
16/06/12
07/07/12
04/03/12
10/09/12
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Meet

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2015
Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships
Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

Stockport Metro Mini Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Cheshire County Championships

Stockport Metro Club Championships

Venue

Liverpool
Warrington
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Manchester
Biddulph
Stockport
Salford
Macclesfield

Stockport
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3:07.49
3:21.88
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:33.20
2:33.09
2:33.09
2:33.09
2:31.47
2:39.41
2:39.41
2:33.89
2:33.37
2:32.19
2:37.85
2:40.60
2:38.03
2:40.96
2:37.30
2:37.30
2:41.04
2:46.85
2:44.43
2:48.59
2:49.09
3:05.26
2:56.91
2:58.75
2:57.91
3:05.93
3:03.88
3:07.49
3:21.88
3:31.70

3:40.56
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25/09/11
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Date

25/06/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
24/01/16
07/11/15
04/10/15
04/10/15
01/07/15
25/01/15
30/11/14
20/09/14
24/05/14
26/04/14
16/03/14
12/01/14
12/01/14
01/12/13
14/07/13
27/04/13
03/03/13
12/01/13
10/09/12
15/07/12
07/07/12
16/06/12
26/05/12
04/03/12
14/01/12
25/09/11
16/07/11
16/04/11
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Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet
The City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 29th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016
Cheshire County Championships 2016

ASA North West Region Winter Championships
North Midlands Championships 2015

North Midlands Championships 2015

Satellites of Macclesfield Club Championships 2015
Cheshire County Championships 2015

Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Satellites of Macclesfield SC Club Championships
Blackpool Rocks Level 3 Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

North Midlands Age Group Championships
North Midlands ASA Championships 2014
WOW Percy Mason Memorial Gala

Biddulph ASC Open Meet

Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester District Age Group
Stockport Metro Club Championships

Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet

City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Stockport Metro Mini Meet

Blackpool Rocks Open Meet

Cheshire County Championships

Bolton & Manchester Age Groups

City of Stoke on Trent B Grade Meet

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular

Satellites of Macclesfield Open Meet
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Manchester
Stoke on Trent
Salford

Macclesfield

Venue

Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Liverpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Macclesfield
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Warrington
Biddulph
Macclesfield
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stockport
Biddulph
Salford
Stockport
Blackpool
Macclesfield
Manchester
Stoke on Trent
Salford

Macclesfield
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